
DAD CAP

PERFORMANCE

MESH BACK

KNIT CAPS

BCT-662 GWT-111

$12.50 (A)
$10.40 (A) 

$12.00 (A)

$15.40 (A) $16.30 (A) $20.50 (A)

$14.10 (A) $18.30 (A)

$11.40 (A)

GWT-116

MBW-600

OC771PF

OC808

308CO001-NP

OC771
RGR-360M

KN-550KN-400

• Pricing above is for quantities of 576+ units, including flat embroidery up to 10,000 stitches and free logo set up
• Minimum order quantity is 48 units, contact your Promotional Advertising Expert for pricing

$10.10 (A) $12.40 (A) $16.90 (A)


